
 

 

 

2025 UNIFORM PRICE LIST/ORDER FORM 

 
*Prices subject to change 

 

UNIFORMS ARTICLE SIZES QTY 
SIZE 
REQ 

PRICE* TOTAL 

BOYS 
 
 

Primary 
Year 1 - 6 

Short Sleeved Shirt 4 to 16   $32.90  

Red School Tie S / M   $23.65  

Grey Trousers – Elastic back 
4 to 8   $37.55  

10 to 16   $39.40  

Junior College Shorts 4 to 16   $34.45  

V-Neck Jumper 
4 to 14   $56.95  

16 up   $64.75  

Navy Socks 
9-12 
13-3 
2-8 

  $3.70  

       

GIRLS 
 
 

Primary 
Year 1 - 6 

Summer Dress 
4 to 8   $55.00  

10 to 16   $60.00  

Winter Dress 
4 to 8   $55.00  

10 to 16   $60.00  

Short Sleeve Shirt 4 to 16   $32.90  

Red School Tie S / M   $23.65  

V-Neck Jumper 
4 to 14   $56.95  

16 up   $64.75  

Navy Socks 
9-12 
13-3 
2-8 

  $3.70  

Navy Tights 
3-5 
6-9 

10-12 
  $10.00  

Navy Tights Mid/Tall   $10.65  

Red Hair Accessories Various   $2.00  

       

SPORT 
 
 

Kindy 
 

PrePrimary 
 

Primary 
Year 1 - 6 

Polo Shirt 4 to 16   $29.45  

Faction Shirt 4 to 16   $28.10  

Sport Shorts 4 to 16   $22.65  

Track Pants  4 to 18   $34.05  

Tracksuit Jacket  4 to 18   $45.45  

       

ALL 
STUDENTS 

School Bag OSFA   $62.00  

School Hat S/M/L/XL   $15.50  

Homework Folder (PP-6) OSFA   $ 7.50  

      

FAMILY NAME:       

CHILD’S NAME:        

CLASS:       

PHONE:    TOTAL:  
 
 

Order via Quickcliq www.quickcliq.com.au   Collection available Friday 8:00am-9:15am 

https://www.quickcliq.com.au/

