

2025 UNIFORM PRICE LIST/ORDER FORM

*Prices subject to change

UNIFORMS	ARTICLE	SIZES	QTY	SIZE REQ	PRICE*	TOTAL
BOYS	Short Sleeved Shirt	4 to 16			\$32.90	
	Red School Tie	S/M			\$23.65	
	Grey Trousers – Elastic back	4 to 8			\$37.55	
		10 to 16			\$39.40	
	Junior College Shorts	4 to 16			\$34.45	
Primary Year 1 - 6	V-Neck Jumper	4 to 14			\$56.95	
		16 up			\$64.75	
	Navy Socks	9-12 13-3 2-8			\$3.70	
	Summer Dress	4 to 8			\$55.00	
		10 to 16			\$60.00	
	Winter Dress	4 to 8			\$55.00	
		10 to 16			\$60.00	
_	Short Sleeve Shirt	4 to 16			\$32.90	
GIRLS	Red School Tie	S / M			\$23.65	
Primary Year 1 - 6	V-Neck Jumper	4 to 14			\$56.95	
		16 up			\$64.75	
	Navy Socks	9-12 13-3 2-8			\$3.70	
	Navy Tights	3-5 6-9 10-12			\$10.00	
	Navy Tights	Mid/Tall			\$10.65	
	Red Hair Accessories	Various			\$2.00	
SPORT	Polo Shirt	4 to 16			\$29.45	
	Faction Shirt	4 to 16			\$28.10	
Kindy	Sport Shorts	4 to 16			\$22.65	
	Track Pants	4 to 18			\$34.05	
PrePrimary						
Primary Year 1 - 6	Tracksuit Jacket	4 to 18			\$45.45	
I		-			<u>г</u>	
ALL STUDENTS	School Bag	OSFA			\$62.00	
	School Hat	S/M/L/XL			\$15.50	
	Homework Folder (PP-6)	OSFA			\$ 7.50	
	1					
FAMILY NAME:						
CHILD'S NAM	E:					
CLASS:				-	TAL	
PHONE:				TO	TAL:	

Order via Quickcliq www.quickcliq.com.au

Collection available Friday 8:00am-9:15am